
Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb 1 Runde

1 Henrik Skaufel Rekrutt IL Stjørdals-Blink 0.47,0

500m

1 Ørjan Wold M 11-12 Gauldal SK 1.01,0

1 Ida Langørgen K 13-14 Gauldal SK 1.38,8

1000m

1 Elias Tangvik M 13-14 Gauldal SK 1.37,6

2 Henrik Einangshaug M 13-14 IL Stjørdals-Blink 1.39,1

1 Håkon Størset Grøtte M 15-16 TVK 1.21,4

2 Marius Strømberg M 15-16 IL Sverre 1.23,2

3 Bjørn Helge Sandberg M 15-16 IL Sverre 1.25,6

4 Lars Morten Veimo M 15-16 IL Sverre 1.25,8

5 Lennart Harjo M 15-16 IL Sverre 1.28,7

6 Pål Rødal M 15-16 IL Sverre 1.30,3

1 Hågen Lilleøen Langdahl M junior IL Sverre 1.20,3

2 Sivert Worum Dahling M junior IL Sverre 1.22,6

1 Ketil Aalberg M 40-44 TVK 1.17,2

 

1 Mary-Ann Belsvik Reitan K 45-49 IL Stjørdals-Blink 1.51,1

2 Heidi Kathrine Brathlie K 45-49 IL Stjørdals-Blink 1.52,1

1 Torkel Aune M 50-55 TVK 1.29,2

2 Finn Reitan M 50-55 IL Stjørdal-Blink 1.34,3

1 Alf BernardGrøtte M 55-59 TVK 1.23,4

NTE banecup 15.05.2013 Resultatliste



Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb

Flying

1 Ørjan Wold M 11-12 Gauldal SK 33,6

1 Ida Langørgen K 13-14 Gauldal SK 23,6

1 Elias Tangvik M 13-14 Gauldal SK 24,1

2 Henrik Einangshaug M 13-14 IL Stjørdals-Blink 24,2

1 Håkon Størset Grøtte M 15-16 TVK 20,8

2 Marius Strømberg M 15-16 IL Sverre 21,1

3 Lars Morten Veimo M 15-16 IL Sverre 21,3

4 Bjørn Helge Sandberg M 15-16 IL Sverre 21,9

5 Pål Rødal M 15-16 IL Sverre 23,1

5 Lennart Harjo M 15-16 IL Sverre 23,1

1 Hågen Lilleøen Langdahl M junior IL Sverre 20,3

2 Sivert Worum Dahling M junior IL Sverre 21,3

1 Ketil Aalberg M 40-44 TVK 20,4

 

1 Mary-Ann Belsvik Reitan K 45-49 IL Stjørdals-Blink 26,6

2 Heidi Kathrine Brathlie K 45-49 IL Stjørdals-Blink 29,1

1 Finn Reitan M 50-55 IL Stjørdal-Blink 23,3

2 Torkel Aune M 50-55 TVK 23,6

1 Alf Bernard Grøtte M 55-59 TVK 22,5

NTE banecup 15.05.2013 Resultatliste


